LACELA

Product: Jig Saw Art. No. 266502

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product:Jig Saw

Art. No. 266502

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1R Switch 10601001155 1| 456 [A/NASEIRETMAX 12 |Screw MAX 12 30203002 2
2 |HFW Right Handle 10101004283 1 46 |[PU7 R Square round back 10401008035 1
3 | ABURETST4X 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 1| 47 |3 Spring 10303001111 2
4 |HIEZ2X0.75 Cord 2X0.75 10602006007 1| 48 [BlH Y Rubber square gasket 10102004074 1
5 |H4ihE Cord Sleeve 10102001025 1| 49 ['P3kMi6X30 Flat pin 6X30 30701051 1
6 [HSEER Cord Anchor 10101011123 1| 50 [*P3kM5x23 Flat pin 5X23 30701048 3
7| Inductance (optional) 10604001027 1| 51 ['P3kMy3x09.8 Flat pin 3X9.8 30701041 2
8 |mz Capaci tance (optional) 10603001010 1| 52 |Arikh&14X 10X 10 ?g“m oil bearing 14X10X 54155094 1
9 |*FkiH3X21.8 Flat Pin 3X21.8 30701040 1| 53 [HIIBATST4X 55 Screw ST4X55 30202046 2
10 [FFXiE Switch Cap 10101007135 1| 54 [HIIRETST4X 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 2
11 |3 Spring 10303001114 1 | 55 [HIIZATST4X 40 Screw ST4X40 30202041 1
12 [FFXABE Self Lock Cap for Switch 10101007137 1 | 56 |AFHW Left Handle 10101004285 1
13 | IR Speeder 10601002018 1 57 |fEENF Reciprocating rod 10306005043 1
14 [FRTIHRER Tool 1ift connecting pin 30701019 1 58 | NAIZETME X 8 screw M6X8 30207052 1
15 |[&EHE Roller carrier 10401005018 1| 59 [AANAEEIREM6X8 |screw M6X8 30203037 1
16 [&4EHI4. 2X 20 Roller pin 4.2X20 30701020 1| 60 [fbrdeh Eccentric fixture 10306006040 1
17 | Roller 10306006038 1| 61 [AREATEEE Rubber circular washer 10102004076 1
18 |[FFO4E3 Split ring 3 30305002 2 | 62 |FF#JT16X10.2X0. 3 |Flat pad 16X 10.2X0.3 30403019 1
19 |[#FFREIZETMA X 16 ?grew with spring washer WX 1a,00, 015 2 | 63 |FLAIBELER R 16 Circlip for hole 16 30302004 1
20 | Fr &S, 5X 14X 10 |0i1 Bearing 8.5X14X10 30102023 1 | 64 |HRAKPTL R Rubber dust pad 10102004075 1
21 | Gearbox cover 10205004025 1 65 |4MzzE Steel wire frame 10401005020 1
22 | EAFEMR Eii‘;mcati“g rod pressing 10305001074 1| 66 [&mE Transparent cover 10101011094 1
23 | MR Trough plate 10306006037 L | 67 [JFEI$4RE 5 Split ring 5 30305004 1
24 |UTKIBET MA X 12 Screw M4X 12 30201155 2 | 68 |MiEk4 Split ring 4 30603005 1
25 |&iliEhA& 12X7X6  |0il Bearing 12X7X6 30102004 1| 69 |3 Spring 10303001113 1
26 [MEET M5X 16 Screw M5X 16 30201064 2| 70 |EATIER Adjusting knob 10101007134 1
27 |l SRS 9 Elastic ring for shaft 9 30301021 1| 71 [#E Windshield 10101005097 1
28 | =fLimER Three hole cam block 10306006041 1 | 72 [#B£TST4X60 Screw ST4X60 30202049 2
29 |4 )726.5X35X0.5 |Flat washer 26.5X35X0.5 30403036 2 | 713 |ET Stator 10501001164 1
30 |FREH clump weight 10306006039 2 | 74 |UTKEBETMS X8 Screw M5X8 30201100 4
31 |[#%X Fork 10401003035 1| 75 |BRIEHR Tron baseboard 10401004050 1
32 [ Eh7KHK0910 Needle roller bearing HK0910 30101018 2 76 |FRJEHR Aluminum baseboard 10207004037 1
33 | ikife Eccentric gear 10302010013 1 77 |JECH B Basehoard pressing block 10401003036 1
34 |FFE9X20X0. 3 Flat gasket 9X20X0.3 30403138 1 78 |3k 6 Elastic washer 6 30401012 1
35 [tk Middle Shaft 10301003012 L | 79 [A7SAIRETME X 22 screw M6 X 22 30207041 1
36 | AR £ Bearing bush 10102002002 1 | 80 [Hl5% Housing 10101001225 1
37 |HhAK607-2RS Bearing 607-2RS 30103037 1| 81 [ Carbon Brush 10605001095 4
38 | e Creepage retaining ring 10101006004 1| 82 |Hiki4e Copper brush holder 10606001135 2
39 |#1 Armature 10502001176 1 83 |MIZEMIRE Brush holder rubber sleeve 10102004073 2
40 |Hh7&608-2RS Bearing 608-2RS 30103047 1| 84 |ff9n4.8 Protective sleeve 4.8 30802003 2
41 | sRAIBETMAX 10 |Screw with spring washer MAX10 30201004 3 | 8 |j5® Rear Cover 10101003063 1
42 s 4R Gear Box 10205004022 1| 86 |#if# Nameplate 20302007233 1
43 | A BIEETSTAX 18 Tapping Screw ST4X 18 30202027 2 | 87 |HIURETSTAX 25 Tapping Screw ST4X25 30202034 2
44 |4 Paper pad 10401006017 1 88 |Fitr Trademark 20402007060 1

Version No

Enable Time

2022.9




LACELA

Product:Jig Saw

Art. No. 266502

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
90 |HEsk Saw blade 21201006034 1
91 |t el 0il proof ring 10101011092 1
92 |t 5 FElastic washer 5 30401011 2
93 |N/SMIRT3 Allen key 3 21201002017 1
94 |N7MIRTS Allen key 5 21201002019 1
95 X JyHe The kinfe block 21201005001 1

Version No

Enable Time

2022.9




	266502爆炸图
	266502爆炸图清单-1
	266502爆炸图清单-2

